
Car#: 1

Racer: 2 Brick 2 Furio ..

2 Brick 2 FuriousVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7319 3215.9111

5 2.7188 4216.9552

6 2.6608 4221.68193

4 2.6449 3223.01204

3 2.6609 3221.67275

2 2.6599 5221.75306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6795

2.6449

2.7319

3.67

3

5

220.16

215.91

223.01

0.0362 2.9532Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Block Party ..

Block PartyVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8129 6209.6921

5 2.9558 5199.5562

6 2.7548 5214.11203

4 2.7348 5215.68214

3 2.7589 6213.80285

2 2.9278 6201.46316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8242

2.7348

2.9558

5.50

5

6

209.05

199.55

215.68

0.0951 6.9338Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Brick Genie ..

Brick GenieVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6989 2218.5511

1 2.6228 3224.8932

5 2.6599 2221.7573

6 2.5978 1227.05214

4 2.6278 1224.46225

3 2.6239 2224.80296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6385

2.5978

2.6989

1.83

1

3

223.58

218.55

227.05

0.0356 2.9890Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Brick Lightning ..

Brick LightningVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6709 3220.8421

1 2.6538 2222.2642

5 2.6528 1222.3583

6 2.6388 2223.53224

4 2.6449 2223.01235

3 2.6478 4222.77306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6515

2.6388

2.6709

2.33

1

4

222.46

220.84

223.53

0.0110 0.9187Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Brickrolled ..

BrickrolledVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5979 1227.0531

1 2.5988 1226.9752

5 2.5989 1226.9693

6 2.6059 1226.35234

4 2.5738 1229.17245

3 2.5879 1227.92316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5939

2.5738

2.6059

1.00

1

1

227.40

226.35

229.17

0.0114 1.0007Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Cameras and Cam ..

Cameras and CamarosVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8469 6207.1911

2 2.9829 6197.7442

1 3.0439 6193.7863

5 2.9548 6199.62104

6 3.1158 6189.31245

4 3.1489 6187.32256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0155

2.8469

3.1489

6.00

6

6

195.83

187.32

207.19

0.1112 7.2965Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Cathulu ..

CathuluVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7308 4216.0021

2 2.6908 2219.2152

1 2.6928 3219.0473

5 2.7019 5218.31114

6 2.6658 3221.26255

4 2.6619 2221.59266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6907

2.6619

2.7308

3.17

2

5

219.24

216.00

221.59

0.0252 2.0497Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Commuter Car ..

COMMuter CarVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7319 5215.9131

2 2.7058 2217.9962

1 2.7069 3217.9083

5 2.7519 6214.34124

6 2.7328 5215.84265

4 2.7348 6215.68276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7274

2.7058

2.7519

4.50

2

6

216.28

214.34

217.99

0.0178 1.4144Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Dc Comics ..

DC ComicsVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6988 4218.5641

2 2.7239 5216.5472

1 2.7108 5217.5993

5 2.6818 3219.94134

6 2.7059 4217.98275

4 2.6958 4218.80286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7028

2.6818

2.7239

4.17

3

5

218.24

216.54

219.94

0.0143 1.1564Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Diablo V ..

Diablo VVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7639 5213.4151

2 2.7549 6214.1182

1 2.7299 3216.07103

5 2.7449 5214.89144

6 2.7389 5215.36285

4 2.7448 6214.89296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7462

2.7299

2.7639

5.00

3

6

214.79

213.41

216.07

0.0119 0.9327Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Diablos ..

DiablosVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6888 1219.3761

2 2.6888 4219.3792

1 2.6889 4219.36113

5 2.6809 1220.02154

6 2.6809 5220.02295

4 2.6878 6219.45306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6860

2.6809

2.6889

3.50

1

6

219.60

219.36

220.02

0.0040 0.3282Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Foose's Followe ..

Foose's FollowersVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6249 1224.7171

2 2.5949 1227.31102

1 2.5788 1228.73123

5 2.6028 2226.62164

6 2.5859 1228.10305

4 2.6048 2226.44316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5987

2.5788

2.6249

1.33

1

2

226.99

224.71

228.73

0.0162 1.4142Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Go Go Go ..

Go Go GoVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.806 5210.2111

3 2.7429 5215.0482

2 2.7579 6213.87113

1 2.7559 5214.03134

5 2.7429 4215.04175

6 2.7588 5213.80316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7607

2.7429

2.8060

5.00

4

6

213.67

210.21

215.04

0.0233 1.7839Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Heisenberg ..

HeisenbergVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6458 1222.9411

4 2.6689 2221.0122

3 2.6178 2225.3293

2 2.6019 2226.70124

1 2.6119 2225.83145

5 2.6339 2223.94186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6300

2.6019

2.6689

1.83

1

2

224.29

221.01

226.70

0.0247 2.0949Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Hr Shared Servi ..

HR Shared ServicesVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7558 5214.0421

4 2.7319 5215.9132

3 2.7688 5213.03103

2 2.8159 6209.47134

1 2.7088 3217.75155

5 2.7169 5217.10196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7497

2.7088

2.8159

4.83

3

6

214.55

209.47

217.75

0.0396 3.0649Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Lego My Trophy ..

Lego my trophyVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6119 2225.8331

4 2.6158 1225.4942

3 2.6158 1225.49113

2 2.5949 1227.31144

1 2.5978 1227.05165

5 2.5958 1227.23206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6053

2.5949

2.6158

1.17

1

2

226.40

225.49

227.31

0.0102 0.8855Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Lego-y Gals ..

LEGO-y GalsVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7748 5212.5741

4 2.7719 6212.7952

3 2.7499 5214.50123

2 2.7708 6212.88154

1 2.7669 5213.18175

5 2.7619 6213.56216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7660

2.7499

2.7748

5.50

5

6

213.25

212.57

214.50

0.0091 0.7035Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Lucky Lemons ..

Lucky LemonsVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6998 3218.4851

4 2.7238 3216.5562

3 2.7019 4218.31133

2 2.6728 6220.68164

1 2.6538 4222.26185

5 2.6648 4221.35226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6862

2.6538

2.7238

4.00

3

6

219.61

216.55

222.26

0.0266 2.1691Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Miniature Mayhe ..

Miniature MayhemVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7609 4213.6461

4 2.7619 6213.5672

3 2.7789 6212.26143

2 2.7129 3217.42174

1 2.7919 6211.27195

5 2.8028 6210.45236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7682

2.7129

2.8028

5.17

3

6

213.10

210.45

217.42

0.0317 2.4594Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Project Vroom V ..

Project Vroom VroomVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7209 4216.7871

4 2.7218 4216.7182

3 2.7159 5217.18153

2 2.6969 6218.71184

1 2.6818 4219.94205

5 2.7228 5216.63246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7100

2.6818

2.7228

4.67

4

6

217.66

216.63

219.94

0.0169 1.3615Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Red Bricks ..

Red BricksVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6738 2220.6081

4 2.6409 3223.3592

3 2.6518 4222.43163

2 2.6549 2222.17194

1 2.6729 4220.68215

5 2.6708 4220.85256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6609

2.6409

2.6738

3.17

2

4

221.68

220.60

223.35

0.0136 1.1355Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Sandcrawlers ..

SandCrawlersVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7588 6213.8091

4 2.7628 4213.49102

3 2.7909 6211.34173

2 2.7589 6213.80204

1 2.7409 6215.20225

5 2.7789 6212.26266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7652

2.7409

2.7909

5.67

4

6

213.32

211.34

215.20

0.0175 1.3467Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Shifting Bricks ..

Shifting BricksVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6578 2221.93101

4 2.6469 2222.84112

3 2.6648 5221.35183

2 2.6698 3220.93214

1 2.6618 4221.60235

5 2.6559 2222.09276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6595

2.6469

2.6698

3.00

2

5

221.79

220.93

222.84

0.0079 0.6605Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Studley Yelduts ..

Studley YeldutsVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6788 3220.19111

4 2.6379 3223.60122

3 2.6498 1222.60193

2 2.6479 3222.76224

1 2.6398 4223.44245

5 2.6568 3222.01286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6518

2.6379

2.6788

2.83

1

4

222.43

220.19

223.60

0.0149 1.2426Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Supply Pain ..

Supply PainVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6508 4222.51121

4 2.6489 2222.67132

3 2.6338 2223.95203

2 2.6578 3221.93234

1 2.6559 2222.09255

5 2.6429 3223.18296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6484

2.6338

2.6578

2.67

2

4

222.72

221.93

223.95

0.0089 0.7473Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Teamo Supremo ..

Teamo SupremoVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6408 1223.36131

4 2.6578 3221.93142

3 2.6368 2223.70213

2 2.6329 3224.03244

1 2.6329 1224.03265

5 2.6449 3223.01306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6410

2.6329

2.6578

2.17

1

3

223.34

221.93

224.03

0.0094 0.7974Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: The 7th Graders ..

The 7th GradersVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7329 4215.83141

4 2.7128 4217.43152

3 2.7178 5217.03223

2 2.6799 5220.10254

1 2.7339 5215.75275

5 2.7039 4218.15316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7135

2.6799

2.7339

4.50

4

5

217.38

215.75

220.10

0.0202 1.6233Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: The Block Buste ..

The Block BustersVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7629 4213.4911

6 2.6969 2218.71152

4 2.6639 5221.42163

3 2.6698 5220.93234

2 2.6639 3221.42265

1 2.6518 2222.43286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6849

2.6518

2.7629

3.50

2

5

219.73

213.49

222.43

0.0411 3.2991Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: The Brick and T ..

Brick and the DeadVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6309 1224.2021

6 2.6038 3226.53162

4 2.5848 1228.20173

3 2.5919 2227.57244

2 2.5899 1227.75275

1 2.5789 1228.72296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5967

2.5789

2.6309

1.50

1

3

227.16

224.20

228.72

0.0187 1.6242Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: The Le-goats ..

The Le-GoatsVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6318 4224.1231

6 2.6208 2225.06172

4 2.6049 1226.44183

3 2.6229 1224.88254

2 2.6258 1224.63285

1 2.6178 2225.32306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6207

2.6049

2.6318

1.83

1

4

225.08

224.12

226.44

0.0091 0.7838Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Tiny Turbos ..

Tiny TurbosVivint

6/20/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Vivint

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6729 3220.6841

6 2.6499 3222.59182

4 2.6568 3222.01193

3 2.6709 4220.84264

2 2.6588 4221.85295

1 2.6528 3222.35316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6604

2.6499

2.6729

3.33

3

4

221.72

220.68

222.59

0.0095 0.7888Std Dev: 


